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Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 
Sunder Nagar, Malad (West), Mumbai, 400 064. 

IQAC 2019-20 
Activity report 

_____________BAF_______ Department  
 
 

IQAC Activity No: _03___________ 
 

Brief Information about the Activity (Criterion No: _____07______________) 

TOPIC / SUBJECT 
OF ACTIVITY  

Building of Effective Video Resume 

OBJECTIVES 1. To guide the students on the importance and methods of preparing a 
video resume. 
2.To highlight different new aspects in the field of preparation of Video 
resume. 
 

METHODOLOGY Power point presentation by the Resource person “Dr. Vanita Joshi( 
Faculty IBS-Mumbai).” . Discussion Method 

OUTCOMES   
Students gave a good feedback . New ways of effectively building a video 
resume were known to students. 
 
 

 

PROOFS & DOCUMENTS ATTACHED (Tick mark the proofs attached): 

1. Notice & 
Letters 

2. Student 
list 

3. Activity 
Report 

4. Photos 5. Feedback 
form 

6. Feedback 
analysis 

7. News 
clip with 
details 

8. Certificate 9. Any 
other 

10.  
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Name of the Activity: Webinar on "Building of Effective Video Resume" in association with IBS 
in collaboration with " Placement Cell'. 

Date  Faculty  Department / Committee  Coordinator’s Name  

11/11/20 
 

Prof. Shilpi 
Dey & Prof. 
Aditi Save 

Department of Bachelor 
of Commerce( 

Accounting & Finance) 

Prof. Sailee Shringarpure 

Time  Venue Number of Participants  Nature: Outdoor / Indoor  

5:30 Pm  Online Mode 204 Indoor 

Support / 
Assistance 

from :  

All Department core Faculties. 

DI/R-CpA/IQAC/00 



Sr. No. Timestamp Email Address Name of the Student Contact No. Year Course Gender
1 11-11-2020 18:03:21 salonipawar2635@gmail.c Salonee Sandeep Pawar 7738234673 TY BBI Female
2 11-11-2020 18:03:25 yjitesh090@gmail.com VIVEK YADAV 09699854540 SY BAF Male
3 11-11-2020 18:03:46 ky575147@gmail.com Kavita yadav 8108274227 SY BAF Female
4 11-11-2020 18:03:50 Manishavishwakarma1414Manisha vishwakarna 9987446386 SY BAF Female
5 11-11-2020 18:03:51 shaileshy337@gmail.com Shailesh yadav 7304225919 SY BAF Male
6 11-11-2020 18:04:03 wadkebhakti22@gmail.comBhakti Wadke 9004201648 SY BAF Female
7 11-11-2020 18:04:05 shubhamdhanuka99@gmaShubham Dhanuka 9029244894 TY M.COM Male
8 11-11-2020 18:04:09 priyaa.21.ojha@gmail.comPriya.Brijmohan.OJHA 8766581685 TY BBI Female
9 11-11-2020 18:04:20 tusharjain14739@gmail.coTushar jain 9082503109 SY BMS Male
10 11-11-2020 18:04:21 1234steffiegomes@gmail.cSteffie Gomes 8452998935 SY BIM Female
11 11-11-2020 18:04:41 sweedellejayaseelan9911@Sweedelle Jayaseelan 9004144190 SY BAF Female
12 11-11-2020 18:04:43 diptikmw25@gmail.com Dipti .O. kumawat 9004760332 TY BBI Female
13 11-11-2020 18:05:32 vinaywaghela1012@gmail Vinay Waghela 09324705460 SY BAF Male
14 11-11-2020 18:05:34 yashdeepakvora@gmail.coYash Deepak Vora 9987609771 SY BAF Male
15 11-11-2020 18:05:38 ysandhya90222@gmail.coYadav Sandhya Jayprakas 9022216968 SY BAF Female
16 11-11-2020 18:05:45 thakarpriyanka508@gmail Priyanka Thakar 9022902402 TY BMS Female
17 11-11-2020 18:05:46 anchaltiwari9076@gamil.c Anchal Tiwari 9076119645 SY BAF Female
18 11-11-2020 18:05:59 Ashitoshkavatkar14@gma Ashitosh Kavatkar 8691856338 TY BIM Male
19 11-11-2020 18:06:35 sanchitap414@gmail.com Sanchita Pandey 9022155154 TY BIM Female
20 11-11-2020 18:06:46 anju02062000@gmail.comAnjali Yadav 9323010002 TY BIM Female
21 11-11-2020 18:06:48 guptaleena1801@gmail.coLeena Gupta 9137329749 SY BMS Female
22 11-11-2020 18:06:48 gauravgupta4675@gmail.cGaurav Gupta 07738816819 TY BBI Male
23 11-11-2020 18:08:04 siddiquishamanoor93896@Shamanoor siddiqui 8779324442 SY BBI Female
24 11-11-2020 18:08:21 rhutikkokate123@gmail.coRhutik Kokate 7710818772 TY B.COM Male
25 11-11-2020 18:08:37 peeyusht@dalmialionscollePeeyush kumar kapildev T 9833443084 TY BAF Male
26 11-11-2020 18:08:42 Sahilkachhava2001@gma Sahil kachhava 7977460195 TY B.COM Male
27 11-11-2020 18:08:52 vedantsatghare10@gmail. Vedant Satghare 7768973877 TY B.COM Male
28 11-11-2020 18:09:06 pratikshashedge27@gmai Pratiksha Shankar Shedge 8828776742 SY B.COM Female
29 11-11-2020 18:09:06 fernandesmolly2@gmail.coMolly Fernandes 7738833080 TY B.COM Female
30 11-11-2020 18:09:40 alinminj55@gmail.com Alin Minj 8928230724 SY BIM Female
31 11-11-2020 18:09:50 anchalsoni50000@gmail.c Anchal Arvind Soni 7045681461 TY B.COM Female
32 11-11-2020 18:09:51 divyaahivade2001@gmail. Divya Ananda Shivade 9324824715 SY B.COM Female
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33 11-11-2020 18:09:57 tambesayali786@gmail.co Sayali Suryakant Tambe 7738139917 SY B.COM Female
34 11-11-2020 19:32:16 kajalshaikh791@gmail.comKajal tayyab shaikh 9820879138 SY BBI Female
35
36 11-11-2020 18:03:21 salonipawar2635@gmail.c Salonee Sandeep Pawar
37 11-11-2020 18:03:25 yjitesh090@gmail.com VIVEK YADAV
38 11-11-2020 18:03:46 ky575147@gmail.com Kavita yadav
39 11-11-2020 18:03:50 Manishavishwakarma1414Manisha vishwakarna 
40 11-11-2020 18:03:51 shaileshy337@gmail.com Shailesh yadav
41 11-11-2020 18:04:03 wadkebhakti22@gmail.comBhakti Wadke
42 11-11-2020 18:04:05 shubhamdhanuka99@gmaShubham Dhanuka 
43 11-11-2020 18:04:09 priyaa.21.ojha@gmail.comPriya.Brijmohan.OJHA
44 11-11-2020 18:04:20 tusharjain14739@gmail.coTushar jain
45 11-11-2020 18:04:21 1234steffiegomes@gmail.cSteffie Gomes
46 11-11-2020 18:04:41 sweedellejayaseelan9911@Sweedelle Jayaseelan
47 11-11-2020 18:04:43 diptikmw25@gmail.com Dipti .O. kumawat 
48 11-11-2020 18:05:32 vinaywaghela1012@gmail Vinay Waghela
49 11-11-2020 18:05:34 yashdeepakvora@gmail.coYash Deepak Vora
50 11-11-2020 18:05:38 ysandhya90222@gmail.coYadav Sandhya Jayprakash
51 11-11-2020 18:05:45 thakarpriyanka508@gmail Priyanka Thakar
52 11-11-2020 18:05:46 anchaltiwari9076@gamil.c Anchal Tiwari
53 11-11-2020 18:05:59 Ashitoshkavatkar14@gma Ashitosh Kavatkar
54 11-11-2020 18:06:35 sanchitap414@gmail.com Sanchita Pandey
55 11-11-2020 18:06:46 anju02062000@gmail.comAnjali Yadav
56 11-11-2020 18:06:48 guptaleena1801@gmail.coLeena Gupta
57 11-11-2020 18:06:48 gauravgupta4675@gmail.cGaurav Gupta
58 11-11-2020 18:08:04 siddiquishamanoor93896@Shamanoor siddiqui
59 11-11-2020 18:08:21 rhutikkokate123@gmail.coRhutik Kokate
60 11-11-2020 18:08:37 peeyusht@dalmialionscollePeeyush kumar kapildev Tiwari
61 11-11-2020 18:08:42 Sahilkachhava2001@gma Sahil kachhava
62 11-11-2020 18:08:52 vedantsatghare10@gmail. Vedant Satghare
63 11-11-2020 18:09:06 pratikshashedge27@gmai Pratiksha Shankar Shedge
64 11-11-2020 18:09:06 fernandesmolly2@gmail.coMolly Fernandes
65 11-11-2020 18:09:40 alinminj55@gmail.com Alin Minj
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66 11-11-2020 18:09:50 anchalsoni50000@gmail.c Anchal Arvind Soni 
67 11-11-2020 18:09:51 divyaahivade2001@gmail. Divya Ananda Shivade
68 11-11-2020 18:09:57 tambesayali786@gmail.co Sayali Suryakant Tambe
69 11-11-2020 19:32:16 kajalshaikh791@gmail.comKajal tayyab shaikh



4 Yes Yes No Effective 
4 Yes Yes . .
5 Yes Yes No It was very helpful 
4 Yes Yes No Yes
1 Yes Yes No It is knowledgeable session
3 Yes Yes No To make Video resumes we need confidence
5 Yes Yes More better visual represe  It's was Good and I've learned new way of cv by representation by video 
5 Yes Yes Nothing Preparing our resume
5 Yes Yes It was good. No suggestionEvery particular detail and things to be careful while making an video resume.
5 Yes Yes No Got a knowledge
4 Yes Yes All was good Good explanation for future use. 
5 Yes Yes No suggestions was a grea   Very knowledgeable the speaker was quite patient n good n given the knowledge    
5 Yes Yes None A new way of presentation for career and personal development.
4 Yes Yes ---- How to make a creative cv
5 Yes Yes No This webinar was very helpful
4 Yes Yes No all good I learn from this webinar is how to create a video resume. what to do and what no          
1 Yes Yes No it is so good Good
5 Yes Yes No suggestion How to make effective video CV 
1 Yes Yes No ,I was good session. No
4 No Yes No suggestions. You are d   Great session. Got to know about online resume and how things need to work ou     
5 Yes Yes Add more information abou   Being calm we can complete our work
5 Yes Yes No Something New I've learnt today.
3 No Yes No Its is very knowledgeable
5 Yes Yes No We learnt how to Build Video Resume
5 Yes Yes no yes
5 Yes Yes No suggestions It was great to learn about video cv. 
4 Yes Yes No I have learn how to make a Proper video resumes
4 Yes Yes Nothing Good teaching 
4 Yes Yes No, it was indeed very use  Learnt so many effective ways to create a video Cv. 
2 Yes Yes It can be a little more kind  There were great important things and tips about effective video resume and step     
1 Yes Yes No.It was such a wonderfu  I have learned how to create video resume in a appropriate manner.. 
4 Yes Yes No Vedio resume



5 Yes Yes Nothing Time Limitations and Confidence Building
1 Yes Yes No Infromation 





            e very efficient n effectively

                 ot to do in the video resume we learn 

              ut on online process. 

            ps which were really helpful



Sr. No Timestamp Ema  Name of the Student Contact Number Class ProgramGender

How would 
you rate the 
technical 
arrangements 
of the 
webinar

Do you think 
every 
information was 
covered in the 
webinar?

Was the 
webinar 
useful?

1 11-11-2020 18:03:21 salonSalonee Sandeep Paw 7738234673 TY BBI Female 4 Yes Yes
2 11-11-2020 18:03:25 yjitesVIVEK YADAV 09699854540 SY BAF Male 4 Yes Yes
3 11-11-2020 18:03:46 ky57Kavita yadav 8108274227 SY BAF Female 5 Yes Yes
4 11-11-2020 18:03:50 Man Manisha vishwakarna 9987446386 SY BAF Female 4 Yes Yes
5 11-11-2020 18:03:51 shail Shailesh yadav 7304225919 SY BAF Male 1 Yes Yes
6 11-11-2020 18:04:03 wadkBhakti Wadke 9004201648 SY BAF Female 3 Yes Yes
7 11-11-2020 18:04:05 shubShubham Dhanuka 9029244894 TY M.COMMale 5 Yes Yes
8 11-11-2020 18:04:09 priyaPriya.Brijmohan.OJHA 8766581685 TY BBI Female 5 Yes Yes
9 11-11-2020 18:04:20 tushaTushar jain 9082503109 SY BMS Male 5 Yes Yes

10 11-11-2020 18:04:21 1234Steffie Gomes 8452998935 SY BIM Female 5 Yes Yes
11 11-11-2020 18:04:41 sweeSweedelle Jayaseelan 9004144190 SY BAF Female 4 Yes Yes
12 11-11-2020 18:04:43 diptikDipti .O. kumawat 9004760332 TY BBI Female 5 Yes Yes
13 11-11-2020 18:05:32 vinayVinay Waghela 09324705460 SY BAF Male 5 Yes Yes
14 11-11-2020 18:05:34 yashYash Deepak Vora 9987609771 SY BAF Male 4 Yes Yes
15 11-11-2020 18:05:38 ysanYadav Sandhya Jaypra 9022216968 SY BAF Female 5 Yes Yes
16 11-11-2020 18:05:45 thakaPriyanka Thakar 9022902402 TY BMS Female 4 Yes Yes
17 11-11-2020 18:05:46 anchAnchal Tiwari 9076119645 SY BAF Female 1 Yes Yes
18 11-11-2020 18:05:59 AshitAshitosh Kavatkar 8691856338 TY BIM Male 5 Yes Yes
19 11-11-2020 18:06:35 sancSanchita Pandey 9022155154 TY BIM Female 1 Yes Yes
20 11-11-2020 18:06:46 anju0Anjali Yadav 9323010002 TY BIM Female 4 No Yes
21 11-11-2020 18:06:48 guptaLeena Gupta 9137329749 SY BMS Female 5 Yes Yes
22 11-11-2020 18:06:48 gaur Gaurav Gupta 07738816819 TY BBI Male 5 Yes Yes
23 11-11-2020 18:08:04 siddi Shamanoor siddiqui 8779324442 SY BBI Female 3 No Yes
24 11-11-2020 18:08:21 rhuti Rhutik Kokate 7710818772 TY B.COM Male 5 Yes Yes
25 11-11-2020 18:08:37 peeyPeeyush kumar kapilde  9833443084 TY BAF Male 5 Yes Yes
26 11-11-2020 18:08:42 Sahi Sahil kachhava 7977460195 TY B.COM Male 5 Yes Yes
27 11-11-2020 18:08:52 vedaVedant Satghare 7768973877 TY B.COM Male 4 Yes Yes
28 11-11-2020 18:09:06 prati Pratiksha Shankar She 8828776742 SY B.COM Female 4 Yes Yes
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29 11-11-2020 18:09:06 fernaMolly Fernandes 7738833080 TY B.COM Female 4 Yes Yes
30 11-11-2020 18:09:40 alinmAlin Minj 8928230724 SY BIM Female 2 Yes Yes
31 11-11-2020 18:09:50 anchAnchal Arvind Soni 7045681461 TY B.COM Female 1 Yes Yes
32 11-11-2020 18:09:51 divyaDivya Ananda Shivade 9324824715 SY B.COM Female 4 Yes Yes
33 11-11-2020 18:09:57 tambSayali Suryakant Tamb 7738139917 SY B.COM Female 5 Yes Yes
34 11-11-2020 19:32:16 kajal Kajal tayyab shaikh 9820879138 SY BBI Female 1 Yes Yes
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Any suggestions 
for 
improvement?

Take Away's from today's session. 
(Your Learnings)

No Effective 
. .
No It was very helpful 
No Yes
No It is knowledgeable session
No

      
confidence

More better visual r  
       y  

cv by representation by video 
Nothing Preparing our resume
It was good. No su

y p    g    
careful while making an video resume.

No Got a knowledge
All was good Good explanation for future use. 
No suggestions wa     

y g   p   q  
patient n good n given the knowledge very 

None
  y  p     

personal development.
---- How to make a creative cv
No This webinar was very helpful
No all good

          
video resume. what to do and what not to 

No it is so good Good
No suggestion How to make effective video CV 
No ,I was good sesNo
No suggestions. Yo     

       
resume and how things need to work out 

Add more informati    Being calm we can complete our work
No Something New I've learnt today.
No Its is very knowledgeable
No We learnt how to Build Video Resume
no yes
No suggestions It was great to learn about video cv. 
No

       p   
resumes

Nothing Good teaching 



No, it was indeed v   
  y  y     

video Cv. 
It can be a little mo    

  g  p  g   p  
about effective video resume and steps 

No.It was such a w  
        
in a appropriate manner.. 

No Vedio resume
Nothing Time Limitations and Confidence Building
No Infromation 



REGISTRATION LINK: 
 
 
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdY7LNr9_BlQOX2yCWN5iSucc_J9ikRsD4YZc0_e
4waqakf4g/viewform 
 
FEEDBACK FORM  LINK 
 
https://forms.gle/nYWcYS6P3C9FvszQ9 
 
ANALYSIS LINK FOR FEEDBACK 
 
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1a-b5bjQZ4NZmfHWMgOU7XahYjn-
gPMVuioqiQAfbXBI/edit?usp=sharing 
 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdY7LNr9_BlQOX2yCWN5iSucc_J9ikRsD4YZc0_e4waqakf4g/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdY7LNr9_BlQOX2yCWN5iSucc_J9ikRsD4YZc0_e4waqakf4g/viewform
https://forms.gle/nYWcYS6P3C9FvszQ9
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1a-b5bjQZ4NZmfHWMgOU7XahYjn-gPMVuioqiQAfbXBI/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1a-b5bjQZ4NZmfHWMgOU7XahYjn-gPMVuioqiQAfbXBI/edit?usp=sharing
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